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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/05/2025 35.63£                            
People FACEBK  CUG44RQES2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2025 12.33£                            
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/05/2025 151.44£                          
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/05/2025 151.44£                          
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/05/2025 151.44£                          
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/05/2025 151.44£                          
People JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/05/2025 151.44£                          
People AMZNBusiness D47368465 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2025 9.99£                              
People MYQRCODE.COM SOFIA,  01700 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 16/05/2025 179.40£                          
People AMZNMktplace NX6FZ83A5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/05/2025 15.87£                            
People FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 Professional Services Professional services 07/05/2025 1.50£                              
People AMZNBusiness GU1814OI5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 7.23£                              
People AMZNMktplace 4R0C28HL5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 25.74£                            
People AMZNMktplace FT9X564R5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 14.90£                            
People AMZNMktplace TH5T44UW5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 9.48£                              
People AMZNMktplace YJ5U49AD5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 23.97£                            
People AMZNMktplace Z89JK5R75 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 15.20£                            
People AXMINSTER TOOL CENTRE LIM AXMINSTER 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 30/04/2025 30.55£                            
People AMZNMktplace I34J37FV5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 19.34£                            
People AMZNBusiness VF3IQ5C35 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2025 29.88£                            
People AMZNMktplace 2130J0TN5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2025 38.94£                            
People AMZNMktplace AK0QG2XH5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2025 10.99£                            
People AMZNMktplace RC9SX8CL5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2025 45.99£                            
People AMZNMktplace TB9LI7WB5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2025 12.98£                            
People AMZNMktplace TI1O91P35 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2025 17.25£                            
People AMZNMktplace YH7DM11Q5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2025 21.55£                            
People WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 08/05/2025 265.28£                          
People AMZNMktplace Y97Z83FO5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2025 14.69£                            
People AMZNMktplace 086005FX5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 25.38£                            
People AMZNMktplace 7L22S7CJ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2025 57.84£                            
People AMZNMktplace KY4CV7B35 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2025 15.76£                            
People AMZNMktplace PE5EK9X05 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2025 11.75£                            
People AMZNMktplace PH7SL8YR5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2025 15.11£                            
People WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 19/05/2025 10.00£                            
People TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/04/2025 7.99£                              
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/05/2025 108.50£                          
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2025 138.85£                          
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/05/2025 147.00£                          
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/05/2025 99.35£                            
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/05/2025 130.17£                          
People BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 01/05/2025 195.50£                          
People AMZNMktplace FC7QQ0CP5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/05/2025 11.98£                            
People FLEXISPOT LIMITED LONDON 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 02/05/2025 94.99£                            
People Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 09/05/2025 275.95£                          
People WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 09/05/2025 297.95£                          
People BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 12/05/2025 6,388.15£                       
People AMZNMktplace G92C54LO5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 4.99£                              
People AMAZON  2036K2Q95 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/05/2025 44.50£                            
People BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 16/05/2025 1,071.00£                       
People PARCELFORCE WL BOLTON 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 21/05/2025 10.15£                            
People WWW.BUTLINS.COM HEMEL HEMPSTE 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/05/2025 1,411.90£                       
People WWW.BUTLINS.COM HEMEL HEMPSTE 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/05/2025 847.60£                          
People AMAZON  O82GU1R35 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/05/2025 149.99£                          
People AMAZON  R98B41FN5 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/05/2025 20.53£                            
People IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 28/05/2025 268.00£                          
People VOUCHER EXPRESS RIPON 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/05/2025 602.95£                          
People AMAZON  HR2OM3YW5 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/05/2025 79.98£                            
People Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 29/05/2025 304.00£                          
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People Epson Store UK Herts 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 29/04/2025 54.99£                            
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/05/2025 26.80£                            
People Epson Store UK Herts 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 29/04/2025 54.99-£                            
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2025 14.48£                            
People ALDI DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/05/2025 38.46£                            
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/05/2025 36.41£                            
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/05/2025 33.19£                            
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/05/2025 38.33£                            
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/05/2025 22.25£                            
People BUZZSPROUT  INVOICE 75 BUZZSPROUT.CO, FL 322 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/05/2025 12.00£                            
People AMZNMktplace K55FE6FO5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 49.59£                            
People AMZNMktplace R21269HM5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2025 24.98£                            
People INFOPRO DIGITAL LONDON 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 12/05/2025 1,074.00£                       
People INFOPRO DIGITAL LONDON 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 12/05/2025 1,074.00£                       
People AMAZON  667DD4V55 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/05/2025 8.48£                              
People AMZNMktplace 0Q4ZX2WX5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2025 26.20£                            
People AMZNMktplace HL3FO9J55 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 179.91£                          
People WWW.CARTRIDGEINK.CO.UK 01670432040 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 14/05/2025 26.99£                            
People BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 16/05/2025 111.63£                          
People BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 20/05/2025 111.63-£                          
People WWW.ICO.ORG.UK 03031231113 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/05/2025 52.00£                            
Place GOOGLE  ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/05/2025 301.25£                          
Place AMAZON  JN9452G85 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/05/2025 24.95£                            
Place AMAZON  KG0ZE24L5 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/05/2025 17.97£                            
Place HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG. LONDON  SE1 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 15/05/2025 135.00£                          
Place AMZNBusiness IB0EO0GQ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2025 110.78£                          
Place SP A1 COFFEE LTD SUDBURY 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 22/05/2025 104.95£                          
Place TRANSPACK LIMITED SOUTHAMPTON 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2025 152.04£                          
Place AMZNMktplace 932EC9M85 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/05/2025 23.20£                            
Place AMZNMktplace WK3YE4SN5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/05/2025 13.99£                            
Place FEDEX WL BOLTON 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 28/05/2025 13.81£                            
Place HOUSINGSYSTEMS SKIPTON 8299 Training and Educational Schools 30/04/2025 108.00£                          
Place WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/05/2025 148.00£                          
Place FENSA LONDON SE1 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 16/05/2025 25.00£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 282QJ0RJ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2025 9.97£                              
Place AMZNMktplace C39SY8CC5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/05/2025 51.79£                            
Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 30/04/2025 89.00£                            
Place MOJ OSPT ECOM WWW.GOV.UK/GO 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/05/2025 40.00£                            
Place AMAZON  D19GS0295 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/05/2025 12.99£                            
Place MOJ OSPT ECOM WWW.GOV.UK/GO 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/05/2025 40.00-£                            
Place MOJ OSPT ECOM WWW.GOV.UK/GO 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/05/2025 40.00£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 2K8594VV5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 23.11£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 491UC9405 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 84.22£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 910QH93V5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 23.11£                            
Place AMZNMktplace BX1124OZ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 41.45£                            
Place AMZNMktplace EI3CL4FH5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 44.90£                            
Place AMZNMktplace HS2NR6TR5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 53.52£                            
Place AMZNMktplace K24VU5RD5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 59.50£                            
Place AMZNMktplace KD4243L45 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 23.11£                            
Place AMZNMktplace V93SQ2AG5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 30.54£                            
Place AMZNMktplace VR55Q7Q35 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 195.06£                          
Place AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/05/2025 14.22-£                            
Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE LEEDS 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/05/2025 43.98£                            
Place TRAINLINE WWW.THETRAINL 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/05/2025 38.49£                            
Place AMZNMktplace T06A64TA5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/05/2025 37.96£                            
Place AMZNMktplace XB1NX03K5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2025 15.92£                            
Place AMZNBusiness 2S0R58LQ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 15.97£                            
Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/05/2025 58.54£                            
Place EB  PUPIL PREMIUM 2025 801-413-7200 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 12/05/2025 99.00£                            
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Place NSPCC LONDON 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 14/05/2025 35.00£                            
Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/05/2025 45.42£                            
Place SP STUNNING CHAIRS CLEETHORPES 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 02/05/2025 369.99£                          
Place WWW.DARLINGTON.GOV.UK INTERNET 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/05/2025 275.00£                          
Place TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 06/05/2025 3.18-£                              
Place TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 06/05/2025 41.12£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 3C1AH02S5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2025 24.98£                            
Place WWW.KANE.CO.UK 01707375550 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 09/05/2025 1,663.20£                       
Place WWW.KANE.CO.UK 01707375550 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 09/05/2025 1,514.70£                       
Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/05/2025 40.99-£                            
Place COMPONENTS DIRECT 01623 788400 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 14/05/2025 244.62£                          
Place Amazon.co.uk 4J42T8035 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/05/2025 18.12£                            
Place CLR WWW.AC-ONE.CO.UK RAUNDS 5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 21/05/2025 212.78£                          
Place VIESSMANN DIRECT OUTLET WWW.VIESSMANN 5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 21/05/2025 69.83£                            
Place TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 22/05/2025 144.50£                          
Place BOCONLINE.CO.UK 0161 9306157 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 21/05/2025 23.41£                            
Place BOCONLINE.CO.UK 0161 9306157 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 21/05/2025 23.41£                            
Place BOCONLINE.CO.UK 0161 9306157 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 21/05/2025 23.41£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/04/2025 728.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/04/2025 120.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/04/2025 60.00£                            
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 14/04/2025 42.00-£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/05/2025 52.00£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/05/2025 700.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/05/2025 60.00£                            
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 01/05/2025 10.00£                            
Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 01/05/2025 243.72£                          
Place WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 01/05/2025 10.00£                            
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/05/2025 9.00£                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/05/2025 208.00£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/05/2025 1,468.00£                       
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/05/2025 156.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/05/2025 240.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/05/2025 420.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/05/2025 420.00£                          
Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  67903 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/05/2025 243.72-£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/05/2025 2,908.00£                       
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/05/2025 60.00£                            
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 06/05/2025 40.00£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/05/2025 1,456.00£                       
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/05/2025 52.00£                            
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/05/2025 60.00£                            
Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 07/05/2025 318.00£                          
Place BRITISH GAS ENERGY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/05/2025 10.00£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/05/2025 700.00£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/05/2025 72.00£                            
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/05/2025 60.00£                            
Place ROYAL CARS TEESID  CPT STOCKTON 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 08/05/2025 7.70£                              
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/05/2025 20.00£                            
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/05/2025 360.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/05/2025 180.00£                          
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/05/2025 20.00£                            
Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 09/05/2025 4.00£                              
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 12/05/2025 266.25£                          
Place BRITISH GAS ENERGY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 12/05/2025 10.00£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/05/2025 700.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/05/2025 420.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/05/2025 120.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/05/2025 240.00£                          
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Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 12/05/2025 20.00£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/05/2025 312.00£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/05/2025 2,284.00£                       
Place PPOINT_ BURN VALLEY STORE HARTLEPOOL 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 13/05/2025 99.00£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/05/2025 1,196.00£                       
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/05/2025 60.00£                            
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/05/2025 120.00£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/05/2025 752.00£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/05/2025 312.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/05/2025 240.00£                          
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/05/2025 47.00£                            
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/05/2025 10.00-£                            
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/05/2025 47.00£                            
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/05/2025 33.50£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/05/2025 1,360.00£                       
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/05/2025 60.00£                            
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/05/2025 60.00£                            
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 19/05/2025 15.00£                            
Place WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 19/05/2025 15.00£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/05/2025 2,856.00£                       
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/05/2025 60.00£                            
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/05/2025 180.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/05/2025 60.00£                            
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 21/05/2025 154.20£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/05/2025 1,092.00£                       
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/05/2025 364.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/05/2025 60.00£                            
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 21/05/2025 20.00£                            
Place WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 21/05/2025 5.00£                              
Place BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/05/2025 50.00£                            
Place BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/05/2025 50.00£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/05/2025 208.00£                          
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/05/2025 240.00£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/05/2025 1,868.00£                       
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/05/2025 1,552.00£                       
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/05/2025 1,580.00£                       
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/05/2025 10.00£                            
Place PPOINT_ BURN VALLEY STORE HARTLEPOOL 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 28/05/2025 20.00£                            
Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 28/05/2025 9.00£                              
Place WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/05/2025 15.00£                            
Place WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/05/2025 10.00£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/05/2025 208.00£                          
Place CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 06/05/2025 284.00£                          
Place AMZNMktplace SI12S4G25 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 10.99£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 191W55YE5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 15.59£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 3Q4IH6NJ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 43.99£                            
Place AMZNMktplace B61A26CX5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 80.61£                            
Place AMZNMktplace YG2OX9AA5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 49.02£                            
Place NISBETS UK BRISTOL 5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 13/05/2025 75.58£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 0H8ME7R15 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2025 67.07£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 5G2VP6D75 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2025 23.78£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 867908NL5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2025 59.99£                            
Place SAFETYSUPPL 02089036333 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 13/05/2025 1,280.65£                       
Place AMZNMktplace 8L3GL2765 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2025 24.98£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 8S9FG5KS5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 18.98£                            
Place AMZNMktplace Z150O8KG5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 57.95£                            
Place AMAZON  T19MG1PH5 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/05/2025 21.90£                            
Place AMZNMktplace JM7LC32Q5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/05/2025 42.82£                            
Place AMZNMktplace MD8X52HW5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/05/2025 15.76£                            
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Place AMZNMktplace Z84LM6155 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/05/2025 26.75£                            
Place AMAZON  GZ14O4GD5 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/05/2025 199.96£                          
Place PRETTY WILD SEEDS PAYPAGE DARLINGTON 5193 Estate and Garden Services Florist supplies & nursery stock 12/05/2025 180.00£                          
Place AMZNMktplace U295D0MS5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 5.88£                              
Place SHEIN.COM READING 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 13/05/2025 27.50£                            
Place SMYTHS TOYS GALWAY 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/05/2025 34.99£                            
Place SMYTHS TOYS GALWAY 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/05/2025 18.97£                            
Place AMZNMktplace MH5TF4MJ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 95.00£                            
Place THE ENTERTAINER AMERSHAM WWW.THETOYSHO 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 19/05/2025 26.97£                            
Place AMZNMktplace VI0Z965C5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2025 11.94£                            
Place Vistaprint Venlo 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 20/05/2025 46.49£                            
Place W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/05/2025 24.65£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 3B9JK2045 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2025 10.78£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 4E90H0I15 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2025 23.45£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 500EO7B95 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2025 4.45£                              
Place AMZNMktplace AK1OW7H45 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2025 56.95£                            
Place AMZNMktplace RS69A0LQ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2025 17.34£                            
Place Sports Direct Shirebrook 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 19/05/2025 614.79£                          
Place SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 29/05/2025 29.99£                            
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/04/2025 364.00£                          
Place 2MAA051982277 TD E-PMT LIVERPOOL 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/05/2025 94.50£                            
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/05/2025 14.50£                            
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/05/2025 39.50£                            
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/05/2025 94.50£                            
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/05/2025 61.50£                            
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/05/2025 14.50£                            
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/05/2025 61.50£                            
Place WWW.MILTON-KEYNES.GOV. MILTON KEYNES 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 14/05/2025 12.50£                            
Place 2MAA052290119 TD E-PMT LIVERPOOL 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/05/2025 94.50£                            
Place HMCTS DURHAM012W DARLINGTON 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/05/2025 26.00£                            
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/05/2025 14.50£                            
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/05/2025 14.50£                            
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/05/2025 14.50£                            
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/05/2025 14.50£                            
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/05/2025 14.50£                            
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/05/2025 14.50£                            
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/05/2025 14.50£                            
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/05/2025 61.50£                            
Place AMAZON  601M86E85 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/05/2025 306.99£                          
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/05/2025 14.50£                            
Place GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/05/2025 12.50£                            
Place FARMFOODS 308 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/04/2025 12.92£                            
Place GREGGS COCKERTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 06/05/2025 12.25£                            
Place SUMUP   HAMSTERY FOREST C CO DURHAM 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 06/05/2025 14.10£                            
Place B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 07/05/2025 33.48£                            
Place THE FORUM MUSIC STUDIOS DARLINGTON 7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 07/05/2025 54.00£                            
Place Millets Bury 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 08/05/2025 400.00£                          
Place CO-OP GROUP 010670 TEESDALE 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/05/2025 12.00£                            
Place AMAZON  KX2T63R45 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/05/2025 85.44£                            
Place METRIC REDCAR 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 13/05/2025 4.00£                              
Place MORR MORTON PARK DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 13/05/2025 20.44£                            
Place WALKERS TYRES DARLINGTO DARLINGTON 5532 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive tyres 16/05/2025 17.50£                            
Place LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2025 11.45£                            
Place YELLOW PUBLICATIONS LONDON 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 20/05/2025 29.70£                            
Place AMAZON  KX2T63R45 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/05/2025 15.57-£                            
Place MILLETS BR 1957 DARLI 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 21/05/2025 14.40£                            
Place ROF 59 Newton Ayclif 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 21/05/2025 47.00£                            
Place LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/05/2025 22.53£                            
Place CO-OP GROUP 010670 TEESDALE 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/05/2025 16.10£                            
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Place AMZNMktplace 0W40J6IW5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 50.81£                            
Place Google GSUITE_bishopline. Dublin 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 01/05/2025 18.00£                            
Place WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. BRISTOL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 08/05/2025 673.00£                          
Place JOINT INDUSTRY BOARD SWANLEY 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 09/05/2025 57.00£                            
Place THE BIKEABILITY TRUST CAMBRIDGE 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 12/05/2025 64.96£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 3N38E7JD5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 28.49£                            
Place JOINT INDUSTRY BOARD SWANLEY 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 14/05/2025 46.20£                            
Place JOINT INDUSTRY BOARD SWANLEY 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 22/05/2025 46.20£                            
Place HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/05/2025 1,656.00£                       
Place HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/05/2025 424.00£                          
Place SIMON SINEK INC WWW.SIMONSINE, CA 914 8299 Training and Educational Schools 03/05/2025 299.99£                          
Place AMZNBusiness Y37O02095 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/05/2025 104.40£                          
Place AMZNMktplace 576FB43L5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/05/2025 9.95£                              
Place AMZNMktplace I57BS31H5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/05/2025 9.20£                              
Place AMZNMktplace 3K3FY80G5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/05/2025 67.86£                            
Place AMZNMktplace C987X2AV5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2025 32.50£                            
Place AMZNMktplace HW2GM7AX5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2025 67.53£                            
Place AMZNMktplace DI5NC11P5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/05/2025 57.60£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 0R57723L5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 26.99£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 298K361W5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/05/2025 99.98£                            
Place AMZNMktplace O00YD3ZB5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/05/2025 99.98£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 5S17Q6M35 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 29.98£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 6D9MI1WH5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 5.87£                              
Place AMZNMktplace JP05V79D5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 49.36£                            
Place AMZNMktplace NG75C23R5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 12.60£                            
Place AMZNMktplace 7A4Y63NX5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 18.88£                            
Place AMZNMktplace ZB0BY0FY5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2025 18.98£                            
Place CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 02/05/2025 349.00£                          
Place AMZNMktplace Z04QV6RT5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/05/2025 109.98£                          
Place B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/05/2025 112.20-£                          
Place AMZNMktplace W877C7QF5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2025 47.98£                            
Place B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/05/2025 132.00£                          
Place AMZNMktplace 8F81P7T95 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 9.99£                              
Place AMZNMktplace MG9Q28L85 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2025 23.98£                            
Resource FACEBK  YH4DAQ83J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2025 1,650.00£                       
Resource FACEBK  G6DTDRU3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/05/2025 1,650.00£                       
Resource FACEBK  ZE28PQY2J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 09/05/2025 1,650.00£                       
Resource FACEBK  2HK9JR43J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 15/05/2025 1,650.00£                       
Resource FACEBK  VRBSKRU2J2 FACEBOOK.COM 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/05/2025 876.33£                          
Resource FACEBK  WUMDZSU3J2 FACEBOOK.COM 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/05/2025 1,650.00£                       
Resource NETS PARTS SOLUTIONS HOUGHTON LE S 5013 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Motor vehicle supplies & parts 19/05/2025 18.74£                            
Resource FACEBK  L8BGKQ4WH2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2025 25.53£                            
Resource DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/05/2025 0.10£                              
Resource GITHUB, INC. GITHUB.COM, CA 94107 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 12/05/2025 10.00£                            
Resource GITHUB, INC. GITHUB.COM, CA 94107 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 13/05/2025 10.00£                            
Resource WWW.LOCAL.GOV.UK INTERNET 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 13/05/2025 1,387.20£                       
Resource DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/05/2025 0.10-£                              
Resource WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/04/2025 10.00£                            
Resource HIGH SPEED TRAINING ILKLEY 8299 Training and Educational Schools 08/05/2025 213.84£                          
Resource PRO SUB FEE EVENTBRITE.CO, CA 9410 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 17/05/2025 12.00£                            
Resource HIGH SPEED TRAINING ILKLEY 8299 Training and Educational Schools 19/05/2025 194.40£                          
Resource Amazon Prime AF15B1ZC5 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/05/2025 8.99£                              
Resource DEFIB PAD ALFORD 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2025 984.00£                          
Resource B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 23/05/2025 9.25£                              
Resource PRO SUB FEE EVENTBRITE.CO, CA 9410 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 25/05/2025 12.00£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace CX95Q4W25 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/05/2025 160.28£                          
Resource SP NEUFF ATHLETIC IVYBRIDGE 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 23/05/2025 17.90£                            
Resource Uno Momento Darlington Darlington 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 27/05/2025 183.80£                          
Resource Uno Momento Darlington Darlington 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 29/05/2025 107.75£                          
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Resource AMZNMktplace IO0Z73PC5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 12.98£                            
Resource PPOINT_ BURN VALLEY STORE HARTLEPOOL 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 30/04/2025 76.20£                            
Resource SP SPRINGBOARD OLDHAM 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 30/04/2025 11.78£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace Z48AG1R25 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 24.95£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace Z62O81G25 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2025 7.99£                              
Resource AMZNMktplace ZP46F9BF5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2025 19.98£                            
Resource AMZNBusiness 1R7W904O5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2025 10.99£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace 7I04505O5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2025 8.54£                              
Resource AMZNMktplace GD08M9LZ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2025 14.99£                            
Resource AMZNBusiness QS1K43C95 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2025 11.99£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace ZS9GN40Z5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2025 12.74£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace 4G3PK69E5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/05/2025 6.65£                              
Resource AMZNBusiness U95WW8OE5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2025 4.99£                              
Resource AMZNMktplace 5V6VL1IH5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 18.04£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace A93V49TU5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 47.96£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace JZ2IJ8IX5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2025 42.11£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace TX0AT4EX5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 18.64£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace UE53O9IS5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 4.32£                              
Resource AMZNMktplace X28DT4LM5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 23.99£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace Y09ET0J45 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 9.19£                              
Resource AMZNMktplace YX2AL0YG5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 24.58£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace ZO5TC5KP5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2025 20.52£                            
Resource AMZNBusiness 717J52005 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2025 13.99£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace N75KM0LK5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/05/2025 15.67£                            
Resource AMAZON  ST0BJ5DN5 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/05/2025 19.99£                            
Resource SMYTHS TOYS GALWAY 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/05/2025 47.99£                            
Resource AMZNBusiness M23300715 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2025 7.95£                              
Resource AMZNBusiness QG5EM81S5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2025 14.97£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace A583U2V85 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/05/2025 37.99£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace IK6WA6JL5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/05/2025 16.99£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace VO04K7T35 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/05/2025 9.39£                              
Resource AMZNMktplace ZI1GI0MR5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/05/2025 16.49£                            
Resource AMZNBusiness I77LB62L5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/05/2025 9.19£                              
Resource SP PARTY PACKS WELLS 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/05/2025 15.75£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace 093IH8AR5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/05/2025 54.89£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace 7V1U551O5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/05/2025 19.99£                            
Resource AMZNMktplace PV20F6YH5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/05/2025 5.48£                              
Resource AMZNMktplace ST2IA8WG5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/05/2025 9.49£                              
Resource Hobbycraft Trading Limite Christchurch 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 28/05/2025 14.95£                            
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